48        Ohmite Mfg. Co.  1600 Golf Rd., Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • 1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com Ohmite Mfg. Co.  1600 Golf Rd., Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • 1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com        49
S T A N D A R D  P A R T  N U M B E R S
PFE and PFR Series
Powr-Rib® Edgewound
Edgewound and Round Wire
Designed in both Edgewound
and Round Wire formats,
these rugged resistors

Mounting: Metal mounting bar is
slotted on each end to facilitate
installation.
Edgewound units have clamp-
type terminals which permits
a reliable connection and can
be moved along the resistive
element to obtain intermediate
values.
Ordering Information
See Part Number chart for stan-
dard resistance values when
ordering.
                        EDGEWOUND
   Ohms                  Part #                  Amps
    0.1        PFE5KR100E        100
    0.12      PFE5KR120E          91
    0.14      PFE5KR140E          89
    0.16      PFE5KR160E          78
    0.18      PFE5KR180E          75
    0.22      PFE5KR220E          68
    0.25      PFE5KR250E          63
    0.3        PFE5KR300E          57
    0.33      PFE5KR330E          54
    0.37      PFE5KR370E          50
    0.5        PFE5KR500E          47
    0.6        PFE5KR600E          43
    0.67      PFE5KR670E          41
    0.75      PFE5KR750E          39
    1           PFE5K1R00E          33
    1.3        PFE5K1R30E          29
    1.6        PFE5K1R60E          26
    2.2        PFE5K2R20E          18.4
    2.8        PFE5K2R80E          16.3
    3.5        PFE5K3R50E          14.6
    4.5        PFE5K4R50E          12.7
    5.4        PFE5K5R40E          11.8
    6.8        PFE5K6R80E          10.3
    8.5        PFE5K8R50E            9.4
                        ROUNDWIRE
  Ohms                  Part #                  Amps
  11           PFR5K11R0E            8.3
  13           PFR5K13R0E            7.6
  17           PFR5K17R0E            6.6
  20           PFR5K20R0E            5.9
  25           PFR5K25R0E            5.1
 =  Standard values
 =  Non-standard values subject
        to minimum handling
        charge per item.